
Tracciato export utenze da leggere; formato txt, campi a larghezza fissa

NomeCampo PosizioneIniziale Larghezza Note

Tipologia Offerta 1 3

PDitta 4 10

Servizio 14 2

CodComune 16 3

CodUtente 19 12

Giro 31 10

Ruolo 41 4

Periodo 45 2

RagioneSociale 47 30

CodiceVia 77 6

DescrizioneVia 83 35

NumeroCivico 118 5

EstensioneCivico 123 5

DescrizioneFrazione 128 30

ScalaPiano 158 3

Interno 161 4

Filler1 165 10

MatricolaMisuratore 175 15

NumeroCifre 190 1

CodiceUbicazione 191 3

DescrizioneUbicazione 194 60

TipoUso 254 2

UnitaImmobiliari 256 2

DataUltimaLettura 258 8

UltimaLettura 266 7

MinimoLettura 273 7

MassimoLettura 280 7

CalibroContatore 287 5

AccessoMisuratore 292 2


